
 

 

SHENANDOAH COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
2016 MEETING SCHEDULE 

Board Of Supervisors 

1st Thursday, 4:00pm   Work Session               Planning Commission 

2nd Tuesday,  9:00am   Board Meeting                            1st Thursday, 7:00pm 

4th Tuesday,   7:00pm   Board Meeting 

Date 
 

 
 

Time Location Planning Commission  
 
 
 

January 

January 

January 

 

07 

12 

26 

 4:00 pm 

9:00 am 

7:00 pm 

 Work Session/Board Conf Room 

Meeting/Board Room 

Board Meeting/Board Room 

 

No Meeting 

February 

February 

February 

04 

09 

23 

4:00 pm 

9:00 am 

7:00 pm 

Work Session/Board Conf Room 

Board Meeting/Board Room 

Board Meeting/Board Room 

 

 

February 4 

March 

March 

March 

03 

08 

22 

4:00 pm 

 9:00 am 

7:00 pm 

Work Session/Board Conf Room 

Board Meeting/Board Room 

Board Meeting/Board Room 

 

  

March 3 – location TBD 

 

April 

April 

April 

07 

12 

26 

4:00/7:00 pm 

 9:00 am 

7:00 pm 

Work Session / PH at PMMS 

Board Meeting/Board Room 

Board Meeting/Board Room 

 April 6 (Wednesday) 

*change in date due to Budget 

Public Hearing on April 7 

 

May 

May 

May 

05 

10 

24 

4:00 pm 

 9:00 am 

7:00 pm 

Work Session/Board Conf Room 

Board Meeting/Board Room 

Board Meeting/Board Room 

 

 

 May 5 

June 

June 

June 

02 

14 

28 

4:00 pm 

 9:00 am 

7:00 pm 

Work Session/Board Conf Room 

Board Meeting/Board Room 

Board Meeting/Board Room 

 

 

 June 2 

JULY NO MEETINGS 

 
August 

August 

August 

04 

09 

23 

4:00 pm 

 9:00 am 

7:00 pm 

Work Session/Board Conf Room 

Board Meeting/Board Room 

Board Meeting/Board Room 

 

 August 4 

September 

September 

September 

01 

13 

27 

4:00 pm 

 9:00 am 

7:00 pm 

Work Session/Board Conf Room 

Board Meeting/Board Room 

Board Meeting/Board Room 

  

September 1 

October 

October 

October 

06 

11 

25 

4:00 pm 

 9:00 am 

7:00 pm 

Work Session/Board Conf Room 

Board Meeting/Board Room 

Board Meeting/Board Room 

 

 October 6 

November 

November 

November 

03 

08 

22 

4:00 pm 

 9:00 am 

7:00 pm 

Work Session/Board Conf Room 

No Day Meeting 

Board Meeting/Board Room 

 

 November 3 

December 

December 

December 

01 

13 

27 

4:00 pm 

 9:00 am 

. 

Work Session/Board Conf Room 

Board Meeting/Board Room 

No Night Meeting 

 

 December 1 
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